
USS Laffey 

Association Officers 
Mike Honsinger – President 

president@laffey.org 

(281) 923-4969 

 

 

Jim Bossard - Vice President 

vicepresident@laffey.org 

484-824-1117 

 

 

Jill Vorgity  Secretary 

secretary@laffey.org 
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George Kessler - Treasurer 

9686 Baughman Rd 
Harrison, OH 45030 
treasurer@laffey.org 

(513) 738-4484 

 

 

 

Board of Directors 
 

David Bossard 

Chairman, Board of 

Directors 

 

 

John Hudak 
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Mike Pereira 

 
  

  

Sonny Walker 

 

 
  

Bob Wampler 

 

  

Contact Mike Honsinger president@laffey.org 281-923-

4969 for Board of Directors and other contact info. 



 

Staff 
  
Membership Chairperson 

Joyce Hanau  

membership@laffey.org 

   

 

  

  

Laffey News Editor  

Pam Barylski 

newsletter@laffey.org 

 

 

  

 

 

Webmaster for 
www.laffey.org 

 
Richard Felsinger  
webmaster@laffey.org 

843-367-2208 
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Mary Herbst 
webmaster@laffey.org 

 
 
Jeff Jacobs, Advisor 
webmaster@laffey.org 
USS Laffey Videos 
https://eugeneleeslover.com/VI
DEOS/USS_Laffey_Tour.html 

 

Past Webmaster Ari 
Phoutrides Tribute 
  

Jill Michel Reunions 

reunions@laffey.org 
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Photographer 

Michael Coleman 
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